Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 316 CDI Bak + Klep 800 KG Automaat

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter
Box van
vjk75x
148.863km
2021
12-03-2021
white

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

vjk-75-x

2.672kg
828kg
3.500kg
700cm

223cm



Door count 3

Cylinder contents 2.143cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 316 CDI Bak + Klep 800 KG Automaat

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
assets 160hp
Description

Taillift 800 kg Stops

Accessories

e Tined glass

e Airbag

e Lat to lath timbered

e Front center armrest

e Heated exterior mirrors

e Beifahrerbank

o Immobiliser

e Qutside temperature display
e Power steering

e Cruise control

o Anti-lock braking system

o Air conditioning

e Central locking

o Electrically operated windows
e Climate control

o Alarmsystem

e Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors
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